Administrators of Volunteer Resources – Saskatchewan



www.avrsk.ca

Membership Information

Mission

Administrators of Volunteer Resources-Saskatchewan is an association that unites administrators of volunteer resources to promote best practice, support professional development, facilitate networking and advocate for the profession and its impact in the province of Saskatchewan.

Who is AVR for?

AVR-SK is for people working and volunteering in the administration, coordination, and management of volunteers or volunteer-led programming who are seeking opportunity for leadership training, professional development and networking.

AVR-SK Annual Professional Development

Each year we host our AGM and conference in June. This year we are pleased to offer a fantastic event in the form of the VMPC – AVR-SK National Conference in Saskatoon June 8th, 9th and 10th, 2020.

For conference and ticketing information,

visit https://www.eventbrite.ca/e/conference-on-volunteerism-2020-tickets-85421184061

Volunteer Management Professionals of Canada (VMPC) www.vmpc.ca



Volunteer Management Professionals of Canada advances and strengthens the profession of volunteer resources management. We continue to offer combined AVR-SK membership with an automatic dual membership for VMPC. This will give you access to VMPC's webinars which is the best way we can bring relevant education to you.

Stand-alone Membership to VMPC is \$80. By combining these memberships, we can offer both for \$65!

Administrators of Volunteer Resources – Saskatchewan



www.avrsk.ca

Membership Form April 1, 2020 – March 31, 2021

Name:	
Organization:	
Position:	
Address:	
City/Prov:	
Phone:	Fax:
E-mail:	
Please select one option below: ☐ I am registering as a person working in the field membership.	. Regardless of my professional roles, I will maintain
☐ I am registering as part of my work role. If I leav my successor. Please provide a permanent email a Secondary email:	·

AVR-SK and VMPC Membership fees, together, for \$65

Mail completed registration form along with *cheque* payment to:

Administrators of Volunteer Resources – Saskatchewan P.O. Box 2026 Rosetown, SK SOL 2V0

Email completed registration form and *e-transfer* payment to:

avrsask@gmail.com

For more information contact: avrsask@gmail.com